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Faculty of Pharmacy
Academic Calender
2nd Year Pharm D Students

2022/2023

08/10/2022

12/10/2022
19/10/2022
26/10/2022
02/11/2022
09/11/2022
16/11/2022
23/11/2022
30/11/2022
07/12/2022
14/12/2022
21/12/2022
28/12/2022
04/01/2023
11/01/2023
18/01/2023
25/01/2023
01/02/2023
08/02/2023
15/02/2023
22/02/2023
01/03/2023
08/03/2023
15/03/2023
22/03/2023
29/03/2023
05/04/2023
12/04/2023
19/04/2023
26/04/2023
03/05/2023
10/05/2023
17/05/2023
24/05/2023
31/05/2023
07/06/2023
14/06/2023
20/06/2023
21/06/2023
02/07/2023
11/07/2023
17/07/2023
18/07/2023
25/07/2023
01/08/2023
08/08/2023
15/08/2023
22/08/2023
29/08/2023
05/09/2023
12/09/2023
19/09/2023

04/10/2023

11/10/2023

Orientation Week

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 5
Teaching Week 6

Block V Examinations

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 5
Teaching Week 6

Block VI Examinations

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2

Mid Year Holiday

Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 5
Teaching Week 6
Teaching Week 7

Block VII Examinations
Literature Evaluation Presentations & OSCE Week

SCIENTIFIC WEEK
EID Holiday

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 5

Block VIII Examinations

_gg}anuwwuﬁ

/' Faculty of Pharmacy

Start of Term |, Block V

End of Block V
Start of Block VI

End of Block VI

Start of Block VII \ End of Term |
Starts on 01/02/2023

Ends on 14/02/2023

Start of Term 1i

End of Block VI

Starts on 12/04/2023
Ends on 25/04/2023

Start of Block VIl
SCIENTIFIC DAY 08/05/2023

End of Term 1l

Supporting courses Exams

Studying Holiday

Block V Final Exam

Block VI Final Exam

Block VII Final Exam
Block VIlI Final Exam

Summer Holiday

Reset Examinations

Orientation Week

Starts on 14/06/2023
Ends on 20/06/2023

24/07/2023 Final Exams Results
Starts on 18/07/2023

22/08/2022 Start of Reset Examinations

25/09/2023 Reset Exams Results

Start of Academic Year 2023/2024 for 2nd Year Students



